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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 8th round, Match #64

Friday, 28.09.2024, 15:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 28°C. Spectators: 170

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
33 Putria Illia
5 Salihu Hajdin
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
11 Pasich Hennadii
10 Boiko Vitalii (C)
55 Nonikashvili Shota
23 Topalov Dmytro
15 Jashari Muharrem
16 Oliinyk Denys
22 Momoh Francis

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
72 Samoilenko Kirill
17 Norenkov Denis
8 Bar Arad
6 Angelov Matej
20 Mollo
9 Avahimian Artur
70 Naumets Vladyslav
19 Khalaila Osama

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
39 Skyba Yevhenii
86 Udod Danylo
44 Jarju Moses
28 Habelok Artem
34 Latsabidze Luka
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
6 Caio Gomes
11 Popov Kiril
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
5 Savchenko Roman
17 Yanakov Denis
21 Kalyn Vladyslav
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
3 Yermakov Vitalii
4 Lototskyi Borys
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
77 Kysil Yaroslav

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
VAR Referee Assistant:
Romanov Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Didenko Ruslan



2 / 2

VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #64
Friday, 28.09.2024, 15:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 28°C. Spectators: 170

«LNZ» Cherkasy 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
22 Momoh Francis 42'

16 Oliinyk Denys 45+3'

46' 34 Latsabidze Luka
3 Yermakov Vitalii

50' 44 Jarju Moses

59' 44 Jarju Moses
17 Yanakov Denis

59' 6 Caio Gomes
77 Kysil Yaroslav

23 Topalov Dmytro
9 Avahimian Artur 67'

16 Oliinyk Denys
70 Naumets Vladyslav 67'

69' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii

74' 28 Habelok Artem
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

22 Momoh Francis
19 Khalaila Osama 75'

79' 11 Popov Kiril
21 Kalyn Vladyslav

19 Khalaila Osama 81'

82' 17 Yanakov Denis

33 Putria Illia 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


